

Join us May 22, 2025

as Great Lakes Science Center celebrates the centennial anniversary of the Steamship William G. Mather. Built in 1925, the Mather served as the flagship vessel in the Cleveland-Cliffs fleet. As an engineering marvel of its time, "the ship that built Cleveland" boasted radar navigation and an automated boiler system.

Today, the Science Center takes pride in preserving the Mather's history through seasonal tours and educational programs, allowing visitors to experience life aboard this iconic ship. The Science Center is also creating a special exhibit to showcase the Mather's rich history and the future of great lakes shipping. A ribbon-cutting ceremony and exhibit preview will take place during the Anchor Ball.



THE ANCHOR BALL

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Starboard Sponsor - \$25,000

(Two available, \$21,000 tax-deductible)

- 20 event tickets in total
- Two premium reserved tables
- Complimentary valet for guests
- Logo prominent in event signage, program, and webpage
- Full page ad in program
- Champagne toast for each table
- On-stage recognition during program
- Special recognition on the Mather
- Naming opportunities available: cocktail hour or dessert reception

Pilothouse Sponsor - \$10,000

(Four available, \$8,000 tax-deductible)

- Ten event tickets in total
- One priority reserved table
- Complimentary valet for guests
- Logo on event signage, program, and webpage
- Half-page ad in program
- Naming opportunities available: Opus 216 quartet, main bar, valet service, photo station

Gangway Sponsor - \$5,000

(\$3,000 tax-deductible)

- Ten event tickets in total
- One reserved table
- Complimentary valet for guests
- Logo on event signage, program, and webpage

Table Sponsor - \$3,000

(\$1.000 tax-deductible)

- Ten event tickets in total
- One reserved table
- Complimentary valet for guests
- Name on event signage and program



THE ANCHOR BALL

SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION

Starboard Sponsor - \$25,000

(Two available, \$21,000 tax-deductible)

Pilothouse Sponsor - \$10,000

(Four available, \$8,000 tax-deductible)

Gangway Sponsor - \$5,000

(\$3,000 tax-deductible)

Table Sponsor - \$3,000

(\$1,000 tax-deductible)



Registration deadline is **May 2, 2025**

(To ensure proper recognition in the program)

CONTACT INFORMATION		
Organization/Name		
Contact Name		
Address		
City	State	ZIP
Phone		
PAYMENT INFORMATION		
Cardholder Name		
Card Number		
	CSC	
Signature		

Make checks payable and return to:

Great Lakes Science Center 601 Erieside Avenue Cleveland, OH 44114 Questions? Please contact development@glsc.org or 216-696-3373

Proceeds from this event will support Great Lakes Science Center and its educational programs.

Tax Identification Number: 31-1258416